K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

M. Sc. Physics Sem | (7 Point)
Register - November-2018

Somaiya Vidyavihar

Page No :1

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses

Int
Ext
/BARTAKKE SHARVARI Total
VINAYAK NAMRATA Grade
GP
CG

18-17121

Int
Ext
BATRA AJAY VISHVAMITRA | Total
KUMARI Grade
GP
CG

18-17122

Int
Ext
/BHANUSHALI NIKITA Total
RAJESH PRAMILA Grade
GP
CG

18-17123

Int
Ext
/CHAWHAN SAVITRI Total
PRABHUNATH DURGAVATI | Grade
GP
CG

18-17124

Math [4]
29
31
60

24

Math [4]
29
39
68 @2
0]
7
28

Math [4]
29
37
66

24

Math [4]
36
33
69 @1
0]
7
28

CMm [4]
30
28
58

20

CM [4]
33
32
65

24

CM [4]
30
27
57

20

CM [4]
27
25
52

16

am [4]
31

32

63

24

am [4]
36

42

78

28

am [4]
33
31
64

24

am [4]
38

43

81

28

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043:[@ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

SSD [4]
25
27
52
C
4
16

SSD [4]
35
36
71
o)
7
28

SSD [4]
28
ABF
28 F

F
1
F

SSD [4]
24
28
52

16

Pr1[4]

75
75
0]
7
28

Pri[4]

87
87
0]
7
28

Pri[4]

86
86
o]
7
28

Pri[4]

71
71

28

Pr 11 [4]

83
83
(0]
7
28

Pr il [4]

93
93
(0]
7
28

Pr 11 [4]

68
68
A
6
24

Pr il [4]

84
84
(0]
7
28

Result
TOTAL[24]
115 GPA: 5.83
276 Remark: Successful
391 Grade: B
Credits: 24
140
TOTAL[24]
133 GPA: 6.83
329 Remark: Successful
462 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
164
TOTAL[24]
120 GPA: 0.00
249 Remark: UnSucces..
369 Grade: F
Credits: 20
120
TOTAL[24]
125 GPA: 6.00
284 Remark: Successful
409 @1 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
144
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M. Sc. Physics Sem | (7 Point)
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Somaiya Vidyavihar

Page No :2

Seat No Candidate's Name

18-17125 i\ %‘JTLF"TC;E;'?A'\A/IQYRITA
18-17126 FD:TCIJ'\leiA OSWIN MARCEL
_—
18.17128  /KHAN ASIYA BEGUM MOHD

ISMAIL SHAMSHNISSA

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Math [4]
36
ABF
36 F

F
1
F

Math [4]
30
34
64

6
24

Math [4]
32
38
70
0}
7
28

Math [4]
22
ABF
22 F

F
1
F

CMm [4]
35
53
88

28

CM [4]
29
26
55

20

CM [4]
30
38
68 @2

28

CM [4]
20
ABF
20 F

am [4]
35

43

78

28

am [4]
29
28
57

20

am [4]
36

43

79

28

am [4]
29
AB F
29F

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

SSD [4]
33
31
64
A
6
24

SSD [4]
26
24
50
C
4
16

SSD [4]
31

50

81

28

SSD [4]
27
21F
a8 F

F
1
F

Pri[4]
79
79
0

7
28

Pri[4]
80

80

28

Pri[4]
85

85

28

Pri[4]

ABF
ABF

Pr 11 [4]

89
89
(0]
7
28

Pr 1 [4]

81
81
0]
7
28

Pr 11 [4]

84
84
(0]
7
28

Pr i [4]

ABF
ABF
F
1
F

Result
TOTAL[24]
139 GPA: 0.00
295 Remark: UnSucces..
434 Grade: F
Credits: 20
136
TOTAL[24]
114 GPA: 5.67
273 Remark: Successful
387 Grade: B
Credits: 24
136
TOTAL[24]
129 GPA: 7.00
338 Remark: Successful
467 @2 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168
TOTAL[24]
98 GPA: 0.00
21 Remark: UnSucces..
119 Grade: F
Credits: 0
F
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Somaiya Vidyavihar

Page No :3

Seat No Candidate's Name

MISHRA SAURABH RAJESH

1817129 o oo
MISTRY NAYAN RAMESH
18-17130 RAJESHREE
NAIR AMRUTH
18-17131 | )DHAKARAN PREETHA
NAVIK PRADEEP
18-17132  RAJENDRAPRASAD
SHARDADEVI

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Math [4]
30
37
67 @3
0]
7
28

Math [4]
25
14F
39F

F
1
F

Math [4]
38
33
71
0}
7
28

Math [4]
18
17F
35F

F
1
F

CMm [4]
31
37
68 @2

28

cMm [4]
29
14F
43F

CM [4]
30
38
68 @2

28

CM [4]
29

14 F
43 F

am [4]
28
35
63

24

aMm [4]
20
20F
40 F

am [4]
35

43

78

28

am [4]
30
21F
51F

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

SSD [4]
30
24
54
C
4
16

SSD [4]
28
12°F
a0F

F
1
F

SSD [4]
33
37
70

28

SSD [4]
26
11F
37F

F
1
F

Pri[4]
90
90

0

7
28

Pri[4]

66
66

24

Pri[4]

84
84

28

Pri[4]

52
52

16

Result
Prii [4] TOTAL[24]
119
83 306
83 425 @5
]
7
28 152
Pril [4] TOTAL[24]
102
77 203
77 305
(0]
7
28 52
Pr i [4] TOTAL[24]
136
91 326
91 462 @2
]
7
28 168
Pr il [4] TOTAL[24]
103
74 189
74 292
(0]
7
28 44

GPA: 6.33
Remark: Successful
Grade: A
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A

GPA: 0.00
Remark: UnSucces..
Grade: F

Credits: 8

GPA: 7.00
Remark: Successful
Grade: O
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A

GPA: 0.00
Remark: UnSucces..
Grade: F

Credits: 8
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Page No :4

Seat No Candidate's Name

18-17133 PATEL FAIZAN BAPU ZAMILA

18-17134 POL PANKAJ NARAYAN

SARUBAI
PRAJAPATI BRIJESH

18-17135  \ ANHAIYALAL BINTADEVI

18.17136  /THAKUR KANCHAN

RAJKUMAR BHAVNA

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Math [4]
09 F
ABF
09 F

F
1
F

Math [4]
34
29
63

6
24

Math [4]
33
41
74
0}
7
28

Math [4]
37
44
81
0
7
28

CM [4]
00 F
ABF
AB F

CM [4]
30
19F
49 F

CM [4]
32
31
63

24

CM [4]
34
15F
49 F

am [4]
10F
AB F
10F

am [4]
26
33
59

20

am [4]
38
39
77

28

am [4]
35
32
67

24

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042:[@],0.5043: [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

SSD [4]
00 F
ABF
ABF

F
1
F

SSD [4]
30
09F
39F

F
1
F

SSD [4]
28
28
56

20

SSD [4]
33
09F
axrF

F
1
F

Pri[4]

ABF

AB F
F

1
F

Pri[4]

84
84

28

Pri[4]

88
88

28

Pr1[4]

89
89

28

Pr 1 [4]

AB F
ABF
E
1
E

Pr 1 [4]

88
88
(0]
7
28

Pr 1 [4]

91
91
(0]
7
28

Pr il [4]

89
89
(0]
7
28

Result
TOTAL[24]
19 GPA:
AB Remark:
19 Grade:
Credits:
F
TOTAL[24]
120 GPA:
262 Remark:
382 Grade:
Credits:
100
TOTAL[24]
131 GPA:
318 Remark:
449 Grade:
Credits:
156
TOTAL[24]
139 GPA:
278 Remark:
417 Grade:
Credits:
108

0.00
UnSucces..
F

0

0.00
UnSucces..
F

16

6.50
Successful
A

24

0.00
UnSucces..
F

16
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Register - November-2018
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Page No :5

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

18-17137 /KEERTHI PAUL SUSY

Int
Ext
/ATALE YAMINI PRAMOD Total
MINAKSHI Grade
GP
CG

18-17139

Math [4]
35
44
79
0]
7
28

Math [4]
30
24
54
C
4
16

CMm [4]
36
55
91

28

CM [4]
32
24
56

20

am [4]
36

51

87

28

aMm [4]
29

24

53

16

Examiner’s Gracing : [~ ], NccorNss: [#],0.5042: [ @ ],0.5043 : [ @ ],0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

SSD [4]
32
51
83
0]
7
28

SSD [4]
27
24
51
C
4
16

Pri[4]

94
94
0]
7
28

Pri[4]

83
83

28

Pr 1 [4]

85
85
(0]
7
28

Pr 1 [4]

82
82
(0]
7
28

Result
TOTAL[24]
139 GPA:
380 Remark:
519 Grade:
Credits:
168
TOTAL[24]
118 GPA:
261 Remark:
379 Grade:
Credits:
124

7.00
Successful
(o}

24

5.17
Successful
B

24



